Rank Rank
1.

Filter temposoidu karikasari
Voistkondade arvestus 4.etapp

Nimi
7 Opik Oliver
9 Suvi Kristjan
18 Kotov Raul
23 Ever Riho
38 Tinno Margus

13 Tarassov Igor

27 Storozhuk Andrey

34 Fazolov Maksim
56 Gorov Aleksei

14 Leino Peep

16 Sukk Gaspar
48 Virv Sander
60 Loopere Joosep

33 Villo Raul

77 Sinisalu Andres
87 Saar Mark

99 Parts Veiko

51 Mie Lauri
71 Koiv Kardon

110 Sepp Marika

Team

velo clubbers
velo clubbers
velo clubbers
velo clubbers
velo clubbers
Kokku

Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
Biketime.ee
Kokku

TriSmile
TriSmile
TriSmile
TriSmile
Kokku

KimaRillen/weber
KimaRillen/weber
KimaRillen/weber
KimaRillen/weber
Kokku

Harrastajate SK
Harrastajate SK
Harrastajate SK
Kokku

Points
148
144
133
128
113
425

138
124
117

95
379

137
135
103

91
375

118
74
64
52

256

100
80
41

221



